
NOTTURNA SERRAI DI SOTTOGUDA

7ma Edizione scialpinistica

Individuale

Classifica
UFFICIALE

TUTTI (FEMMINILE)

No Nominativo TempoSocietàComAnnoCodice Naz

1 CORAZZA LAURA 54    29'47.04 1997 DOLOMITI SKI ALP14
2 SECCO ROBERTA 173    30'05.71 1964 SKI CLUB SAN MARTINO55
3 MOLIN ALESSIA 94    31'46.35 1972 DOLOMITI SKI ALP14
4 SAVARIS ILARIA 105    32'21.60 1980 FREE BIKERS TEAM38
5 FAGHERAZZI IRENE 101    32'38.79 1988 SCI CLUB VALDOBBIADENE32
6 MIATELLO DANIELA 146    35'42.47 1966 ATLETICA TRICHIANA53
7 ZANETEL ANNALISA 48    35'52.64 1976 I PIAZAROI4
8 TODESCO MONICA 137    36'47.58 1986 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
9 RUDATIS RITA 57    38'26.84 1968

10 ROSA LARA 88    38'46.80 1974 LE BRONSE QUERTE25
11 PILAT VIVIANA 18    38'51.03 1967 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
12 LORENZI LUANA 3    39'33.10 1985 BELA LADINIA1
13 LUCIANI FABIANA 97    40'31.35 1963 CAI AGORDO57
14 PLOTTEGHER ANGELA 168 TN    40'51.23 1967 GRONLAIT ORIENTTNHH
15 TANCON DANIELA MARIA 21    40'52.22 1962 CANALE D'AGORDO9
16 BOZZOLA STEFANIA 187    42'23.70 1971 CAI CORTINA60
17 MAGRO ANNALISA 98    46'07.19 1961 CAI AGORDO57
18 TISSONI ADRIA 186    46'36.52 1962 SEM MILANO65
19 BATTISTI CATERINA 176 TN    47'18.88 1996 GRONLAIT ORIENTTNHH
20 MENARDI FLORA 180    48'12.50 1957 CAI CORTINA60
21 MINELLA DANIELA 28    51'24.37 1987
22 GALVANI HELGA 161    51'48.63 1974 ENEGO SKI ALP58

 BETTIN MANOLA 162    51'48.63 1978 ENEGO SKI ALP58
24 MENARDI LUISA 60    54'35.00 1964 SS FORNESE21
25 BETTIN FIORENZA 163    55'50.79 1950 ENEGO SKI ALP58
26 CARNIEL LAURA 112    58'16.19 1982

ISCRITTI: 32

NON PARTITI: 6

CAMPO KATIA 37  1977 DOLOMITI SKI ALP14

LAZZARIN MARTA 40  1993 DOLOMITI SKI ALP14

SAGUI SABRINA 50  1971 SCI CLUB ZOPPÈ18

COSSALTER MANUELA 139  1971 CAI FELTRE52

DE MARCO BARBARA 143  1977 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6

PIZZUTTO CRISTINA 153  1986

NON ARRIVATI: 0

SQUALIFICATI: 0

TUTTI (MASCHILE)

No Nominativo TempoSocietàComAnnoCodice Naz

1 FRESCURA ENRICO 147    21'45.19 1987 DOLOMITI SKI ALP14
2 MOLIN IVANO 167 VE    22'49.50 1973 SC AURONZOBL66
3 PIEMONTESE GIUSEPPE 96    23'06.77 1981
4 FARENZENA FRANCESCO 189    23'29.48 1985 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
5 MANFROI SIMONE 144    23'39.65 1990 BOGN DA NIA5
6 CORAZZA GERMANO 55    24'32.22 1972 DOLOMITI SKI ALP14
7 NART MORENO 58    24'39.72 1966 CAURIOL20
8 DE ZAIACOMO RENZO 191    24'54.60 1976 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
9 BRISTOT STEFANO 43    25'05.57 1984 DOLOMITI SKI ALP14

10 DA CAMPO ANGELO 14    25'06.77 1959 SCUOLA SCI ALLEGHE CIVETTA56
11 SEGATO ALESSANDRO 158    25'27.59 1990 DOLOMITI SKI ALP14
12 LONGHINO WALTER 131    25'40.10 1963
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13 SOPPELSA DANIELE 46    25'53.22 1998 DOLOMITI SKI ALP14
14 DAL PONT FEDERICO 141    26'15.42 1989 DOLOMITI SKI ALP14
15 MOTTES GIACOMO 63    26'19.33 1964 TEAM CAVERSON22
16 CHENET EMANUEL 62    26'24.51 1978 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
17 BATTISTI MARTINO 175 TN    26'25.36 1963 GRONLAIT ORIENTTNHH
18 COSTA VALENTINO 129    26'32.32 1987 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
19 RONZON ERWIN 104    26'54.38 1997 SCI CLUB VALDOBBIADENE32
20 CERVO MAURO 109    27'03.13 1976 SCI CLUB ALLEGHE41
21 DECIMA SIMONE 47    27'07.14 1987 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
22 GANZ LIVIO 20    27'36.30 1959 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
23 GABRIELI ANDREA 70    28'26.36 1980 SKI TEAM LAGORAI24
24 ZANOTELLI TOMMASO 190    28'30.16 1965 SCI CAI SCHIO 191067
25 FAGHERAZZI ALESSANDRO 5    28'41.35 1986
26 TOFFOLI GABRIELE 133    29'05.09 1976 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
27 BRESOLIN MARCO 87    29'15.41 1971 GSA MONTEGRAPPA29
28 PALLA IGOR 188    29'17.53 1981 LEOR DA FODOM66
29 CALLIGARO LIO 61    29'22.39 1953 SS FORNESE21
30 LORENZINI STEFANO 4    29'25.37 1978 BELA LADINIA1
31 SOCCOL ROBERTO 92    29'32.33 1968 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
32 VOLTOLINI ROBERTO 59    29'32.35 1975 BOGN DA NIA5
33 GALVANI MASSIMILIANO 107    29'40.15 1986 FGRONAFLOREX-PROGETTO 201239
34 DE PAOLI JACOPO 177    29'40.43 1988 FGRONAFLOREX-PROGETTO 201239
35 COMARELLA MASSIMO 68    29'43.08 1970 SCI CLUB VALDOBBIADENE32
36 FUSINA MAURIZIO 19    29'44.22 1970 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
37 GUARIENTO GIUSEPPE 32    29'49.33 1950 MONTANAIA RACING11
38 RISPETTO ALBERTO 93    29'57.23 1973 SCI CLUB VALDOBBIADENE32
39 RIVA DIEGO 64    30'09.68 1967 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
40 FANTE LORIS 72    30'15.22 1979 SKI TEAM LAGORAI24
41 BETTEGA LORIS 17    30'35.39 1958 I PIAZAROI4
42 DELL'OSBEL PIETRO 135    30'43.46 1965 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
43 CODELLO WALTER 66    30'44.90 1975 SCI CLUB VALDOBBIADENE32
44 SOCCOL FERRUCCIO 134    30'45.90 1978 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
45 SIBILLON GIACOMO 90    30'59.97 1987 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
46 CADORIN VALENTINO 91    31'31.55 1967 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
47 SPAGNOLI GIANPAOLO 95    31'32.78 1964 CAI AGORDO57
48 FIORI ALESSANDRO 184    31'36.00 1968 BOGN DA NIA5
49 LOTT MARIANO 155    32'15.41 1962 SKI CLUB SAN MARTINO55
50 ROSSI MATTEO 89    32'17.92 1995 LEOR DA FODOM31
51 FURLAN GIUSEPPE 13    32'43.85 1957 S.C. PONTE NELLE ALPI10
52 LOSSO RENÈ 15    33'01.48 1970 BROMBAL CLUB BELLUNO7
53 LIBERTINI ALBERTO 9    33'16.49 1984 US PRIMIERO3
54 GESSI ENRICO 53    33'35.07 1981 PEDEMONTANA DEL GRAPPA8
55 BONATO DARIO 75    33'42.63 1989 LE BRONSE QUERTE25
56 FRENA LEOPOLDO 77    33'54.23 1966 POSALZ SKI-ALP26
57 TOLFO ERMANNO 74    34'19.66 1966 LE BRONSE QUERTE25
58 ROSSON IVANO 82    34'19.91 1963 AMATORI COL DI FOGLIA28
59 LUCCHETTA MATTEO 65    34'50.25 1987
60 BETTIN MARCO 164    35'09.15 1976 ENEGO SKI ALP58
61 BASSO FRANCESCO 151    35'13.08 1967 LE BRONSE QUERTE25
62 MASAREI OMAR 83    35'30.16 1991
63 DA TOS DARIO 124    35'35.24 1981 SCI CLUB ALLEGHE41
64 DE MATTIA FABIO 23    35'59.12 1963 S.C. VAL FIORENTINA50
65 SORARÙ VIRGINIO 128    35'59.92 1954 BOGN DA NIA5
66 FONTANA MARCO 27    36'11.64 1982
67 RUDATIS ALESSANDRO 123    36'19.95 1976 SCI CLUB ALLEGHE41
68 AGOSTINI MATTEO 84    36'31.90 1990
69 DAGAI LUCA 120    36'39.17 1987 GIOVANI SPORTIVI LASTE43
70 STEFANI ANDREA 73    37'12.62 1978 SKI TEAM LAGORAI24
71 FIORESE MARK 78    37'22.71 1979 PEDEMONTANA DEL GRAPPA8
72 DAL BORGO DANIELE 8    37'26.62 1981 BIRRE MEDIE2
73 CHENET GIUSEPPE 122    37'46.20 1962 SCI CLUB ALLEGHE41
74 ZILIOTTO LUCIO 103    37'47.18 1964 PEDEMONTANA DEL GRAPPA8
75 MERLO SANDRO 165    38'26.49 1969 ENEGO SKI ALP58
76 DE ROCCO MICHELE 30    38'36.87 1992
77 FRACCARO FEDERICO 81    38'59.30 1964
78 PEZZEI PAOLINO 85    39'04.66 1966
79 FRANZIN DEVEN 106    39'21.90 2001 FREE BIKERS TEAM38
80 MINATI IVAN 71    39'28.61 1974 SKI TEAM LAGORAI24
81 COLLE THOMAS 76    39'38.58 1991 POSALZ SKI-ALP26
82 BRUNELLO MARIO 16    39'43.58 1966 PEDEMONTANA DEL GRAPPA8
83 CERVO CARLO 117    39'47.87 1950 SCI CLUB ALLEGHE41
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84 BARZON ANDREA 36    40'10.64 1974 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
85 PEZZEI STEFANO 86    40'33.89 1988
86 D'AGOSTIN DEVIS 44    40'49.51 1993 GRUPPOALPINISTICODUEMILAVENTI16
87 AGOSTINI ROBERTO 26    41'41.76 1963 S.C. VAL FIORENTINA50
88 CONEDERA TIZIANO 174    42'05.97 1968
89 BUDEL ENRICO 110    42'10.21 1981
90 TRICHES ENRICO 126    42'26.79 1974
91 VITTADELLO ANDREA 7    43'17.76 1966
92 BELLUCCO DAVIDE 115    44'12.33 1963 CAI DI PADOVA42
93 ZAMBON ANDREA 111    45'17.19 1981
94 BACCHIA PIERANTONIO 42    45'46.33 1955 GRUPPOALPINISTICODUEMILAVENTI16
95 TONET WALTER 166    46'31.02 1954
96 GOTTER FRANCESCO 116    46'51.58 1957 CAI DI PADOVA42
97 DE RIVA VANIO 25    47'12.32 1969 S.C. VAL FIORENTINA50
98 LANCEDELLI ALBERTO 181    47'45.01 1966 CAI CORTINA60
99 CHENET PIELUIGI 152    48'29.06 1965 LE BRONSE QUERTE25

100 BERNARDI FRIDOLINO 24    48'42.11 1959 S.C. VAL FIORENTINA50
101 LORENZINI TOMMASO 1    48'47.89 2005 BELA LADINIA1
102 LIBRALON GIORGIO 6    52'02.38 1974
103 BRUNELLO ANDREA 119    52'48.11 1968
104 ANTONELLO FABIO 118    52'48.86 1969
105 LORENZI ANGELO 2  1:00'35.12 1948 BELA LADINIA1
106 ZANETTE GIOVANNI 45  1:01'04.49 1956
107 PESCE MORENO 33  1:01'12.23 1975 BOGN DA NIA5

ISCRITTI: 159

NON PARTITI: 52

MANFROI TIZIANO 10  1969 I PIAZAROI4

ZORZI SILVANO 11  1958 BOGN DA NIA5

ZANIN DANIELE 12  1983 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6

FOSSEN LORIS 22  1972 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6

MORETTI IGOR 29  1992

ZUS CRISTIAN 31  1992

ZANNONI ROBERTO 34  1956 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO12

ZASSO DEVIS 35  1982 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6

MARCHESIN MATTEO 38  1976 SOCCORSO ALPINO13

CORAZZA MIRKO 39  2000 DOLOMITI SKI ALP14

MASOCH OMAR 41  1984 GOSALDO15

DE MARIA PAOLO 49  1971 DOLOMITI SKI ALP14

SAGUI ALFREDO 51  1970 SCI CLUB ZOPPÈ18

POMPANIN ROMANO 52  1968 SCI CLUB ZOPPÈ18

DAL COL PIERLUIGI 56  1974 SCI CLUB CIBIANA19

GERONAZZO ANDREA 67  1975 SCI CLUB VALDOBBIADENE32

CAGANTI ROBERTO 69  1973

ZANIN ADRIANO 79  1968 ZON TE CADIN27

SEGHIZZI MASSIMO 80  1967 SCI CLUB CIBIANA19

COSTA ELIA 99  1985 T-REX ZOLDO35

COLUSSI DENIS 100  1986 T-REX ZOLDO35

FRANZIN MICHELE 102  1973 FREE BIKERS TEAM38

DE NENNO REMO 108  1954 ZON TE CADIN27

DE TONI OTELLO 113  1973 SCI CLUB ALLEGHE41

FARENZENA BRUNO 114  1964 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6

SOPPERA EFREM 121  1982

BELLENZIER WALTER 125  1967 SCI CLUB ALLEGHE41

ZANELLA DARIO 127  1972

DE BIASI MARCO 130  1961 SCHETTINO BOYS51

FRIZ DANIELE 132  1973 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6

SCOLA DANILO 136  1968 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6

FRIZ ROBERTO 138  1971 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6

ZASSO FULVIO 140  1974 CAI FELTRE52

BARATTIN RAUL 142  1970 DOLOMITI SKI ALP14

GAZ NICOLA 145  1972 SCI CLUB ALLEGHE41

LOSSO ROLANDO 148  1965 I PIAZAROI4

BRUNET MARIO 149  1966 I PIAZAROI4

SAGUI OTELLO 150  1967 SCI CLUB ZOPPÈ18

GASPARI GIOVANNI 154  1978

DE TONI RICCARDO 156  1976 SCI CLUB ALLEGHE41

RIZZARDINI ANDREA 157  1986 T-REX ZOLDO35

DA ZANCHE STEFANO 159  1972 GOSALDO15

MARCON DENIS 160  1979 GOSALDO15
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No Nominativo TempoSocietàComAnnoCodice Naz

IAGHER SIMONE 169  1991 I PIAZAROI4

CONEDERA PIERLUIGI 170  1968 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6

VEDANA ENZO 171  1974 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6

GNEC BRUNO 172  1964 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6

PIZZOLOTTO IVAN 178  1974 SKI SCARSI59

ZAMBELLI MICHELE 179  1973 SKI SCARSI59

ZANON CARLO 182  1961 A.S. CAURIOL61

LACEDELLI MASSIMO 183  1969 CAI CORTINA60

LACEDELLI ROBERTO 185  1967 CAI CORTINA60

NON ARRIVATI: 0

SQUALIFICATI: 0

SUPERESORDIENTI MASCHILE

No Nominativo TempoSocietàComAnnoCodice Naz

1 LORENZINI TOMMASO 1    48'47.89 2005 BELA LADINIA1

ISCRITTI: 1

NON PARTITI: 0

NON ARRIVATI: 0

SQUALIFICATI: 0

ESORDIENTI MASCHILE

No Nominativo TempoSocietàComAnnoCodice Naz

1 FRANZIN DEVEN 106    39'21.90 2001 FREE BIKERS TEAM38

ISCRITTI: 2

NON PARTITI: 1

CORAZZA MIRKO 39  2000 DOLOMITI SKI ALP14

NON ARRIVATI: 0

SQUALIFICATI: 0

CADETTI FEMMINILE

No Nominativo TempoSocietàComAnnoCodice Naz

1 CORAZZA LAURA 54    29'47.04 1997 DOLOMITI SKI ALP14

ISCRITTI: 1

NON PARTITI: 0

NON ARRIVATI: 0

SQUALIFICATI: 0

CADETTI MASCHILE

No Nominativo TempoSocietàComAnnoCodice Naz

1 SOPPELSA DANIELE 46    25'53.22 1998 DOLOMITI SKI ALP14
2 RONZON ERWIN 104    26'54.38 1997 SCI CLUB VALDOBBIADENE32

ISCRITTI: 2

NON PARTITI: 0

NON ARRIVATI: 0

SQUALIFICATI: 0

JUNIORES (FEMMINILE)

No Nominativo TempoSocietàComAnnoCodice Naz

1 BATTISTI CATERINA 176 TN    47'18.88 1996 GRONLAIT ORIENTTNHH

ISCRITTI: 1
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No Nominativo TempoSocietàComAnnoCodice Naz

NON PARTITI: 0

NON ARRIVATI: 0

SQUALIFICATI: 0

JUNIORES (MASCHILE)

No Nominativo TempoSocietàComAnnoCodice Naz

1 ROSSI MATTEO 89    32'17.92 1995 LEOR DA FODOM31

ISCRITTI: 1

NON PARTITI: 0

NON ARRIVATI: 0

SQUALIFICATI: 0

SENIORES (FEMMINILE)

No Nominativo TempoSocietàComAnnoCodice Naz

1 SECCO ROBERTA 173    30'05.71 1964 SKI CLUB SAN MARTINO55
2 MOLIN ALESSIA 94    31'46.35 1972 DOLOMITI SKI ALP14
3 SAVARIS ILARIA 105    32'21.60 1980 FREE BIKERS TEAM38
4 FAGHERAZZI IRENE 101    32'38.79 1988 SCI CLUB VALDOBBIADENE32
5 MIATELLO DANIELA 146    35'42.47 1966 ATLETICA TRICHIANA53
6 ZANETEL ANNALISA 48    35'52.64 1976 I PIAZAROI4
7 TODESCO MONICA 137    36'47.58 1986 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
8 RUDATIS RITA 57    38'26.84 1968
9 ROSA LARA 88    38'46.80 1974 LE BRONSE QUERTE25

10 PILAT VIVIANA 18    38'51.03 1967 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
11 LORENZI LUANA 3    39'33.10 1985 BELA LADINIA1
12 LUCIANI FABIANA 97    40'31.35 1963 CAI AGORDO57
13 PLOTTEGHER ANGELA 168 TN    40'51.23 1967 GRONLAIT ORIENTTNHH
14 BOZZOLA STEFANIA 187    42'23.70 1971 CAI CORTINA60
15 MINELLA DANIELA 28    51'24.37 1987
16 GALVANI HELGA 161    51'48.63 1974 ENEGO SKI ALP58

 BETTIN MANOLA 162    51'48.63 1978 ENEGO SKI ALP58
18 MENARDI LUISA 60    54'35.00 1964 SS FORNESE21
19 CARNIEL LAURA 112    58'16.19 1982

ISCRITTI: 25

NON PARTITI: 6

CAMPO KATIA 37  1977 DOLOMITI SKI ALP14

LAZZARIN MARTA 40  1993 DOLOMITI SKI ALP14

SAGUI SABRINA 50  1971 SCI CLUB ZOPPÈ18

COSSALTER MANUELA 139  1971 CAI FELTRE52

DE MARCO BARBARA 143  1977 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6

PIZZUTTO CRISTINA 153  1986

NON ARRIVATI: 0

SQUALIFICATI: 0

SENIORES (MASCHILE)

No Nominativo TempoSocietàComAnnoCodice Naz

1 FRESCURA ENRICO 147    21'45.19 1987 DOLOMITI SKI ALP14
2 MOLIN IVANO 167 VE    22'49.50 1973 SC AURONZOBL66
3 PIEMONTESE GIUSEPPE 96    23'06.77 1981
4 FARENZENA FRANCESCO 189    23'29.48 1985 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
5 MANFROI SIMONE 144    23'39.65 1990 BOGN DA NIA5
6 CORAZZA GERMANO 55    24'32.22 1972 DOLOMITI SKI ALP14
7 NART MORENO 58    24'39.72 1966 CAURIOL20
8 DE ZAIACOMO RENZO 191    24'54.60 1976 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
9 BRISTOT STEFANO 43    25'05.57 1984 DOLOMITI SKI ALP14

10 SEGATO ALESSANDRO 158    25'27.59 1990 DOLOMITI SKI ALP14
11 LONGHINO WALTER 131    25'40.10 1963
12 DAL PONT FEDERICO 141    26'15.42 1989 DOLOMITI SKI ALP14
13 MOTTES GIACOMO 63    26'19.33 1964 TEAM CAVERSON22
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14 CHENET EMANUEL 62    26'24.51 1978 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
15 BATTISTI MARTINO 175 TN    26'25.36 1963 GRONLAIT ORIENTTNHH
16 COSTA VALENTINO 129    26'32.32 1987 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
17 CERVO MAURO 109    27'03.13 1976 SCI CLUB ALLEGHE41
18 DECIMA SIMONE 47    27'07.14 1987 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
19 GABRIELI ANDREA 70    28'26.36 1980 SKI TEAM LAGORAI24
20 ZANOTELLI TOMMASO 190    28'30.16 1965 SCI CAI SCHIO 191067
21 FAGHERAZZI ALESSANDRO 5    28'41.35 1986
22 TOFFOLI GABRIELE 133    29'05.09 1976 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
23 BRESOLIN MARCO 87    29'15.41 1971 GSA MONTEGRAPPA29
24 PALLA IGOR 188    29'17.53 1981 LEOR DA FODOM66
25 LORENZINI STEFANO 4    29'25.37 1978 BELA LADINIA1
26 SOCCOL ROBERTO 92    29'32.33 1968 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
27 VOLTOLINI ROBERTO 59    29'32.35 1975 BOGN DA NIA5
28 GALVANI MASSIMILIANO 107    29'40.15 1986 FGRONAFLOREX-PROGETTO 201239
29 DE PAOLI JACOPO 177    29'40.43 1988 FGRONAFLOREX-PROGETTO 201239
30 COMARELLA MASSIMO 68    29'43.08 1970 SCI CLUB VALDOBBIADENE32
31 FUSINA MAURIZIO 19    29'44.22 1970 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
32 RISPETTO ALBERTO 93    29'57.23 1973 SCI CLUB VALDOBBIADENE32
33 RIVA DIEGO 64    30'09.68 1967 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
34 FANTE LORIS 72    30'15.22 1979 SKI TEAM LAGORAI24
35 DELL'OSBEL PIETRO 135    30'43.46 1965 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
36 CODELLO WALTER 66    30'44.90 1975 SCI CLUB VALDOBBIADENE32
37 SOCCOL FERRUCCIO 134    30'45.90 1978 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
38 SIBILLON GIACOMO 90    30'59.97 1987 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
39 CADORIN VALENTINO 91    31'31.55 1967 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
40 SPAGNOLI GIANPAOLO 95    31'32.78 1964 CAI AGORDO57
41 FIORI ALESSANDRO 184    31'36.00 1968 BOGN DA NIA5
42 LOSSO RENÈ 15    33'01.48 1970 BROMBAL CLUB BELLUNO7
43 LIBERTINI ALBERTO 9    33'16.49 1984 US PRIMIERO3
44 GESSI ENRICO 53    33'35.07 1981 PEDEMONTANA DEL GRAPPA8
45 BONATO DARIO 75    33'42.63 1989 LE BRONSE QUERTE25
46 FRENA LEOPOLDO 77    33'54.23 1966 POSALZ SKI-ALP26
47 TOLFO ERMANNO 74    34'19.66 1966 LE BRONSE QUERTE25
48 ROSSON IVANO 82    34'19.91 1963 AMATORI COL DI FOGLIA28
49 LUCCHETTA MATTEO 65    34'50.25 1987
50 BETTIN MARCO 164    35'09.15 1976 ENEGO SKI ALP58
51 BASSO FRANCESCO 151    35'13.08 1967 LE BRONSE QUERTE25
52 MASAREI OMAR 83    35'30.16 1991
53 DA TOS DARIO 124    35'35.24 1981 SCI CLUB ALLEGHE41
54 DE MATTIA FABIO 23    35'59.12 1963 S.C. VAL FIORENTINA50
55 FONTANA MARCO 27    36'11.64 1982
56 RUDATIS ALESSANDRO 123    36'19.95 1976 SCI CLUB ALLEGHE41
57 AGOSTINI MATTEO 84    36'31.90 1990
58 DAGAI LUCA 120    36'39.17 1987 GIOVANI SPORTIVI LASTE43
59 STEFANI ANDREA 73    37'12.62 1978 SKI TEAM LAGORAI24
60 FIORESE MARK 78    37'22.71 1979 PEDEMONTANA DEL GRAPPA8
61 DAL BORGO DANIELE 8    37'26.62 1981 BIRRE MEDIE2
62 ZILIOTTO LUCIO 103    37'47.18 1964 PEDEMONTANA DEL GRAPPA8
63 MERLO SANDRO 165    38'26.49 1969 ENEGO SKI ALP58
64 DE ROCCO MICHELE 30    38'36.87 1992
65 FRACCARO FEDERICO 81    38'59.30 1964
66 PEZZEI PAOLINO 85    39'04.66 1966
67 MINATI IVAN 71    39'28.61 1974 SKI TEAM LAGORAI24
68 COLLE THOMAS 76    39'38.58 1991 POSALZ SKI-ALP26
69 BRUNELLO MARIO 16    39'43.58 1966 PEDEMONTANA DEL GRAPPA8
70 BARZON ANDREA 36    40'10.64 1974 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
71 PEZZEI STEFANO 86    40'33.89 1988
72 D'AGOSTIN DEVIS 44    40'49.51 1993 GRUPPOALPINISTICODUEMILAVENTI16
73 AGOSTINI ROBERTO 26    41'41.76 1963 S.C. VAL FIORENTINA50
74 CONEDERA TIZIANO 174    42'05.97 1968
75 BUDEL ENRICO 110    42'10.21 1981
76 TRICHES ENRICO 126    42'26.79 1974
77 VITTADELLO ANDREA 7    43'17.76 1966
78 BELLUCCO DAVIDE 115    44'12.33 1963 CAI DI PADOVA42
79 ZAMBON ANDREA 111    45'17.19 1981
80 DE RIVA VANIO 25    47'12.32 1969 S.C. VAL FIORENTINA50
81 LANCEDELLI ALBERTO 181    47'45.01 1966 CAI CORTINA60
82 CHENET PIELUIGI 152    48'29.06 1965 LE BRONSE QUERTE25
83 LIBRALON GIORGIO 6    52'02.38 1974
84 BRUNELLO ANDREA 119    52'48.11 1968
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NOTTURNA SERRAI DI SOTTOGUDA

7ma Edizione scialpinistica

Individuale

Classifica
UFFICIALE

No Nominativo TempoSocietàComAnnoCodice Naz

85 ANTONELLO FABIO 118    52'48.86 1969
86 PESCE MORENO 33  1:01'12.23 1975 BOGN DA NIA5

ISCRITTI: 132

NON PARTITI: 46

MANFROI TIZIANO 10  1969 I PIAZAROI4

ZANIN DANIELE 12  1983 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6

FOSSEN LORIS 22  1972 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6

MORETTI IGOR 29  1992

ZUS CRISTIAN 31  1992

ZASSO DEVIS 35  1982 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6

MARCHESIN MATTEO 38  1976 SOCCORSO ALPINO13

MASOCH OMAR 41  1984 GOSALDO15

DE MARIA PAOLO 49  1971 DOLOMITI SKI ALP14

SAGUI ALFREDO 51  1970 SCI CLUB ZOPPÈ18

POMPANIN ROMANO 52  1968 SCI CLUB ZOPPÈ18

DAL COL PIERLUIGI 56  1974 SCI CLUB CIBIANA19

GERONAZZO ANDREA 67  1975 SCI CLUB VALDOBBIADENE32

CAGANTI ROBERTO 69  1973

ZANIN ADRIANO 79  1968 ZON TE CADIN27

SEGHIZZI MASSIMO 80  1967 SCI CLUB CIBIANA19

COSTA ELIA 99  1985 T-REX ZOLDO35

COLUSSI DENIS 100  1986 T-REX ZOLDO35

FRANZIN MICHELE 102  1973 FREE BIKERS TEAM38

DE TONI OTELLO 113  1973 SCI CLUB ALLEGHE41

FARENZENA BRUNO 114  1964 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6

SOPPERA EFREM 121  1982

BELLENZIER WALTER 125  1967 SCI CLUB ALLEGHE41

ZANELLA DARIO 127  1972

FRIZ DANIELE 132  1973 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6

SCOLA DANILO 136  1968 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6

FRIZ ROBERTO 138  1971 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6

ZASSO FULVIO 140  1974 CAI FELTRE52

BARATTIN RAUL 142  1970 DOLOMITI SKI ALP14

GAZ NICOLA 145  1972 SCI CLUB ALLEGHE41

LOSSO ROLANDO 148  1965 I PIAZAROI4

BRUNET MARIO 149  1966 I PIAZAROI4

SAGUI OTELLO 150  1967 SCI CLUB ZOPPÈ18

GASPARI GIOVANNI 154  1978

DE TONI RICCARDO 156  1976 SCI CLUB ALLEGHE41

RIZZARDINI ANDREA 157  1986 T-REX ZOLDO35

DA ZANCHE STEFANO 159  1972 GOSALDO15

MARCON DENIS 160  1979 GOSALDO15

IAGHER SIMONE 169  1991 I PIAZAROI4

CONEDERA PIERLUIGI 170  1968 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6

VEDANA ENZO 171  1974 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6

GNEC BRUNO 172  1964 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6

PIZZOLOTTO IVAN 178  1974 SKI SCARSI59

ZAMBELLI MICHELE 179  1973 SKI SCARSI59

LACEDELLI MASSIMO 183  1969 CAI CORTINA60

LACEDELLI ROBERTO 185  1967 CAI CORTINA60

NON ARRIVATI: 0

SQUALIFICATI: 0

OVER 50 (FEMMINILE)

No Nominativo TempoSocietàComAnnoCodice Naz

1 SECCO ROBERTA 173    30'05.71 1964 SKI CLUB SAN MARTINO55
2 LUCIANI FABIANA 97    40'31.35 1963 CAI AGORDO57
3 TANCON DANIELA MARIA 21    40'52.22 1962 CANALE D'AGORDO9
4 MAGRO ANNALISA 98    46'07.19 1961 CAI AGORDO57
5 TISSONI ADRIA 186    46'36.52 1962 SEM MILANO65
6 MENARDI FLORA 180    48'12.50 1957 CAI CORTINA60
7 MENARDI LUISA 60    54'35.00 1964 SS FORNESE21
8 BETTIN FIORENZA 163    55'50.79 1950 ENEGO SKI ALP58

ISCRITTI: 8
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NON PARTITI: 0

NON ARRIVATI: 0

SQUALIFICATI: 0

Giuria

OVER 50 (MASCHILE)

No Nominativo TempoSocietàComAnnoCodice Naz

1 DA CAMPO ANGELO 14    25'06.77 1959 SCUOLA SCI ALLEGHE CIVETTA56
2 LONGHINO WALTER 131    25'40.10 1963
3 MOTTES GIACOMO 63    26'19.33 1964 TEAM CAVERSON22
4 BATTISTI MARTINO 175 TN    26'25.36 1963 GRONLAIT ORIENTTNHH
5 GANZ LIVIO 20    27'36.30 1959 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6
6 CALLIGARO LIO 61    29'22.39 1953 SS FORNESE21
7 GUARIENTO GIUSEPPE 32    29'49.33 1950 MONTANAIA RACING11
8 BETTEGA LORIS 17    30'35.39 1958 I PIAZAROI4
9 SPAGNOLI GIANPAOLO 95    31'32.78 1964 CAI AGORDO57

10 LOTT MARIANO 155    32'15.41 1962 SKI CLUB SAN MARTINO55
11 FURLAN GIUSEPPE 13    32'43.85 1957 S.C. PONTE NELLE ALPI10
12 ROSSON IVANO 82    34'19.91 1963 AMATORI COL DI FOGLIA28
13 DE MATTIA FABIO 23    35'59.12 1963 S.C. VAL FIORENTINA50
14 SORARÙ VIRGINIO 128    35'59.92 1954 BOGN DA NIA5
15 CHENET GIUSEPPE 122    37'46.20 1962 SCI CLUB ALLEGHE41
16 ZILIOTTO LUCIO 103    37'47.18 1964 PEDEMONTANA DEL GRAPPA8
17 FRACCARO FEDERICO 81    38'59.30 1964
18 CERVO CARLO 117    39'47.87 1950 SCI CLUB ALLEGHE41
19 AGOSTINI ROBERTO 26    41'41.76 1963 S.C. VAL FIORENTINA50
20 BELLUCCO DAVIDE 115    44'12.33 1963 CAI DI PADOVA42
21 BACCHIA PIERANTONIO 42    45'46.33 1955 GRUPPOALPINISTICODUEMILAVENTI16
22 TONET WALTER 166    46'31.02 1954
23 GOTTER FRANCESCO 116    46'51.58 1957 CAI DI PADOVA42
24 BERNARDI FRIDOLINO 24    48'42.11 1959 S.C. VAL FIORENTINA50
25 LORENZI ANGELO 2  1:00'35.12 1948 BELA LADINIA1
26 ZANETTE GIOVANNI 45  1:01'04.49 1956

ISCRITTI: 33

NON PARTITI: 7

ZORZI SILVANO 11  1958 BOGN DA NIA5

ZANNONI ROBERTO 34  1956 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO12

DE NENNO REMO 108  1954 ZON TE CADIN27

FARENZENA BRUNO 114  1964 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6

DE BIASI MARCO 130  1961 SCHETTINO BOYS51

GNEC BRUNO 172  1964 S.C. LA VALLE AGORDINA6

ZANON CARLO 182  1961 A.S. CAURIOL61

NON ARRIVATI: 0

SQUALIFICATI: 0

Giuria
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